Bringing the ArtStO the APEX of the Metroplex

APEX Presents 2016-2017/

Fri,Sept 9 Photographic Art Exhibit
6:30pm-8:00pm - Southlake Town Hall
Sun, Sept 25 Chamber Music with Dallas Symphony Orchestra
6:30pm - Grace Chapel: White’s Chapel United Methodist Church
Sun, Oct 23 Dallas Symphony Orchestra
6:30pm - White’s Chapel United Methodist Church
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Mon, Nov 7 APEX Choral Fest

7:00pm - First United Methodist Church of Hurst

Thurs, Nov 17 Avant Ballet - Nutcracker
7:30pm - White’s Chapel United Methodist Church

Thurs, Dec 22 Fort Worth Symphony Orchestra Holiday
7:00pm - White’s Chapel United Methodist Church

Thurs,Jan 26 Murder Mystery Theater
6:30pm - The Marq

Sun, Feb 19 Strokes of Art in the Square
5:00pm-6:30pm - Southlake Town Hall
Sat, Mar 4 APEX Jazz Fest
7:00pm - White’s Chapel United Methodist Church
April TBD Chamber Music
TBD
Apr 28- 30 Art in the Square: Emerging Artist
- Southlake Town Square
Sun, May 21 Films at The Marq
- The Marq

APEX

arts league.

www.apex-arts.org
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